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MAP OF SWITZERLAND

Place Name Street Phone web / mail 

1 Aurigeno Baracca Backpacker (closed April 1st – 22nd) SB Al runch cavalign 1 079 207 15 54 www.baracca-backpacker.ch 31.– * 75.– * K L W 13

2 Basel Basel St. Alban Youth Hostel HI St. Alban – Kirchrain 10 061 272 05 72 basel@youthhostel.ch from 41.80 *** from 133.60 *** B L W I W X 234

3 Bern Bern Backpackers / Hotel Glocke SB Rathausgasse 75 031 311 37 71 www.bernbackpackers.ch from 35.– from 92.– K L W I W 71

3 Bern Bern Youth Hostel HI Weihergasse 4 031 326 11 11 bern@youthhostel.ch from 36.90 *** from 92.80 *** B W I W X 183

3 Bern Hotel Landhaus Altenbergstrasse 4 031 348 03 05 hotel@albertfrida.ch 38.– ** from 120.– B K L I W 32

4 Braunwald Adrenalin Backpackers Hostel SB im Dorfkern 079 347 29 05 www.adrenalin.gl 35.– */** from 96.– B K L I W 60

5 Cabbiolo Humanità Backpacker’s SB alla villa 091 830 14 81 www.humanita.ch 30.– from 80.– K L W I 23

6 Château-d’Oex Château-d’Oex Youth Hostel (for closing times see page 22) HI Route des Monnaires 67 026 924 64 04 chateau.d.oex@youthhostel.ch from 36.50 *** from 95.– *** B W I W 50

7 Dachsen at Rhine Falls Dachsen Youth Hostel (Closed after Oct 30th) HI Schloss Laufen am Rheinfall 052 659 61 52 dachsen@youthhostel.ch from 28.50 *** – B 91

8 Davos Dorf Davos Youthpalace HI Horlaubenstrasse 27 081 410 19 20 davos@youthhostel.ch from 52.90 *** from 145.80 *** HB L I W X 235

9 Geneva City Hostel Geneva SB 2, rue Ferrier 022 901 15 00 www.cityhostel.ch 32.– 88.– K L W I W 98

0 Gimmelwald Mountain Hostel SB Niedere Matte 033 855 17 04 www.mountainhostel.com 28.– – K W I W 50

- Grindelwald Downtown Lodge (closed April 25th – June 9th) SB Dorfzentrum 033 828 77 30 www.downtown-lodge.ch from 38.– from 90.– B K L W I W X 290

- Grindelwald Grindelwald Youth Hostel (closed April 10th – May 12th and after Oct 23rd ) HI Geissstutzstrasse 12 033 853 10 09 grindelwald@youthhostel.ch from 36.70 *** from 95.40 *** B L W I W 135

- Grindelwald Naturfreundehaus (closed April 10th – May 14th) Terrassenweg 18 033 853 13 33 www.nfh.ch/grindelwald 41.– 92.– B B L W I W 65

= Gryon Chalet Martin SB Rue du Villars 079 724 63 74 www.gryon.com from 25.– from 70.– K W I W 32

q Interlaken Backpackers Villa Sonnenhof SB Alpenstrasse 16 033 826 71 71 www.villa.ch from 35.– from 98.– B K L W I W X 190

q Interlaken Balmer’s Herberge SB Hauptstrasse 23 033 822 19 61 www.balmers.com from 27.– from 74.– B K L W I W 250

q Interlaken Happy Inn Lodge SB Rosenstrasse 17 033 822 32 25 www.happy-inn.com 22.– / 24.– from 52.– K L I W 70

q Interlaken River Lodge (closed after Oct 9th) SB Brienzstr. 24 033 822 44 24 www.riverlodge.ch from 29.50 from 93.– K L W I W 72

q Interlaken-Bönigen Interlaken-Bönigen Youth Hostel (closed April 1st – 7th and after Oct 23rd) HI Aareweg 21 033 822 43 53 boenigen@youthhostel.ch from 32.50 *** – B K L W I W 150

w Kandersteg Kandersteg International Scout Centre Wagetiweg 033 675 82 82 www.kisc.ch 23.– 70.– K L W I W X 351

e Klosters Klosters Youth Hostel (closed April 10th – June 10th and after Oct 23rd) HI “Soldanella”, Talstrasse 73 081 422 13 16 klosters@youthhostel.ch from 39.– *** from 90.– *** B I W 92

r Kreuzlingen Kreuzlingen Youth Hostel HI Promenadenstrasse 7 071 688 26 63 kreuzlingen@youthhostel.ch from 31.20 *** from 73.40 *** B I W X 93

t Laax-Cons Backpacker Deluxe Hotel Capricorn (closed May 1st – 31st) SB Via Cons 405 081 921 21 20 www.caprilounge.ch 29.– * from 98.–  W I W 54

y Lausanne Lausanne Guesthouse & Backpacker SB Ch. des Epinettes 4 021 601 80 00 www.lausanne-guesthouse.ch 36.40 * 106.– K L W I W X 80

y Lausanne Lausanne Youth Hostel “Jeunotel” HI Ch. du Bois-de-Vaux 36 021 626 02 22 lausanne@youthhostel.ch from 39.10 *** from 100.20 *** B W I W X 312
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* = bed-sheets not included ** = no breakfast included *** = surcharge CHF 6.– / night for non HI members (families CHF 12.– / night) (w) = women only

q

0

5
1
i9

7
f

j r

k

d

v

-

=

o
g

\

l
;

'

t

]

u

c

a

4

w
6

8

e

s

h

3

[

x

y
z
p

2



Nu
m

be
r o

f b
ed

s

W
as

hi
ng

 fa
ci

lit
ie

s
In

te
rn

et
 s

ta
tio

n

W
he

el
ch

ai
r a

cc
es

si
bi

lit
y

W
LA

N 
av

ai
la

bl
e

Lo
ck

er
s

Ki
tc

he
n 

fa
ci

lit
ie

s

Br
ea

kf
as

t /
 H

al
fb

oa
rd

 in
cl

ud
ed

Pr
ic

e 
pe

r d
ou

bl
e 

ro
om

 
in

 C
HF

Pr
ic

e 
pe

r b
ed

 in
 d

or
m

ito
ry

 
in

 C
HFBUDGET ACCOMMODATION SWITZERLAND

© copyright by Swiss Backpacker News, Am Bach 7, 5502 Hunzenschwil – Switzerland. All information is subject to change. No copying without permission of the publisher.

* = bed-sheets not included ** = no breakfast included *** = surcharge CHF 6.– / night for non HI members (families CHF 12.– / night) (w) = women only

Place Name Street Phone web / mail 

u Lauterbrunnen Valley Hostel SB Fuhren 033 855 20 08 www.valleyhostel.ch from 28.– 66.– / 76.– K W I W 70

i Locarno Locarno Youth Hostel HI Via B. Varenna 18 091 756 15 00 locarno@youthhostel.ch from 41.25 *** from 87.50 *** B L W I W X 200

o Lucerne Backpackers Lucerne SB Alpenquai 42 041 360 04 20 www.backpackerslucerne.ch 32.– 74.– / 80.– K L W I W 78

o Lucerne Lion Lodge Luzern SB Zürichstrasse 57 041 410 01 44 www.lionlodge.ch 33.90 / 35.90 75.80 / 93.80 K L W I W 82

o Lucerne Lucerne Youth Hostel HI AmRotsee, Sedelstrasse 12 041 420 88 00 luzern@youthhostel.ch from 36.40 *** from 92.80 *** B L W I W X 194

p Montreux Montreux Youth Hostel HI Passage de l'Auberge 8 021 963 49 34 montreux@youthhostel.ch from 34.– *** from 97.– *** B L I W X 112

[ Nidau b. Biel Lago Lodge SB Uferweg 5 032 331 37 32 www.lagolodge.ch 30.– 84.– K L W I W X 88

] Pontresina Pontresina Youth Hostel (closed April 26th – June 3rd and after Oct 23rd) HI “Cuntschett”, Via de la Staziun 46 081 842 72 23 pontresina@youthhostel.ch from 55.50 *** from 159.– *** B W I W x 130

\ Richterswil Richterswil Youth Hostel HI Hornstrasse 5 044 786 21 88 richterswil@youthhostel.ch from 36.– *** from 94.– *** B  I W X 80

a Saanen Saanen-Gstaad Youth Hostel (for closing times see page 31) HI Chalet Rüblihorn, Spitzhornweg 25 033 744 13 43 saanen@youthhostel.ch from 38.80 *** from 93.60 *** B W I W 74

s Santa Maria in Müstair Sta. Maria i.M. Youth Hostel (closed before May 31st and after Oct 16th) HI Chasa Plaz 081 858 56 61 sta.maria@youthhostel.ch from 22.30 *** from 80.60 *** B K W W 54

d Schaan-Vaduz Schaan-Vaduz Youth Hostel (closed after Oct 23rd) HI Under Rüttigass 6 00423 2325022 schaan@youthhostel.ch from 33.60 *** from 85.20 *** B L W I W X 110

f Schaffhausen Schaffhausen Youth Hostel “Belair” (closed after Oct 30th) HI Randenstrasse 65 052 625 88 00 schaffhausen@youthhostel.ch from 30.05 *** from 70.10 *** B I W 93

g Schwyz Hirschen backpackers.hotel.pub SB Hinterdorfstrasse 14 041 811 12 76 www.hirschen-schwyz.ch 29.– * / 32.– * 92.– / 124.– K L W I W 35

h Scuol Scuol Youth Hostel (closed  April 3rd – June 7th and after Oct 23rd) HI Prà da faira 081 862 31 31 scuol@youthhostel.ch from 37.– *** from 122.– *** B I W X 164

j Stein am Rhein Stein am Rhein Youth Hostel HI Hemishoferstrasse 87 052 741 12 55 stein@youthhostel.ch from 30.05 *** from 73.10 *** B I W 92

k St. Gallen St. Gallen Youth Hostel HI Jüchstrasse 25 071 245 47 77 st.gallen@youthhostel.ch from 32.30 *** from 90.60 *** B L W I W 87

l St. Moritz-Bad St. Moritz Bad Youth Hostel HI Via Surpunt 60 081 836 61 11 st.moritz@youthhostel.ch from 51.– *** from 130.– *** HB L W I W X 306

; St. Moritz-Celerina Hotel “Alte Brauerei” Via Maistra 60 081 832 18 74 www.alte-brauerei.ch 46.– * 130.– B W I W 200

' Valbella Valbella Youth Hostel (closed April 3rd – June 10th and after Oct 23rd) HI Voa Sartons 41 081 384 12 08 valbella@youthhostel.ch from 39.40 *** from 117.80 *** B L I W X 140

z Vevey Riviera Lodge SB Place du Marché 5 021 923 80 40 www.rivieralodge.ch from 32.– from 88.– K L W I W 60

x Yverdon-les-Bains Gite du Passant Rue du Parc 14 024 425 12 33 info@gite-du-passant.ch 33.– 77.– B K W W X 82

c Zermatt Matterhorn Hostel Schluhmattstrasse 32 027 968 19 19 www.matterhornhostel.com from 36.– from 92.– L I W 56

c Zermatt Zermatt Youth Hostel HI Staldenweg 5 027 967 23 20 zermatt@youthhostel.ch from 51.10 *** from 136.20 *** HB L W I W X 174

v Zurich City Backpacker / Hotel Biber SB Niederdorfstrasse 5 044 251 90 15 www.city-backpacker.ch from 36.– * from 112.– K L W I W 65

v Zurich Hotel Hottingen Hottingerstr. 31 / Cäcilienstr. 10 044 256 19 19 www.hotelhottingen.ch 42.50 (w) 125.– / 165.– B K L W W X 74

v Zurich Zurich Youth Hostel HI Mutschellenstrasse 114 043 399 78 00 zuerich@youthhostel.ch from 39.50 *** from 138.– *** B L W I W X 281

You can find the whole list with direct links under www.backpacker.ch We hope you’ll enjoy your visit to Switzerland!

SB = “Swiss Backpackers”.  
All hostels marked with “SB” 
are members of the Swiss Back-

packers association and comply with minimum 
standards such as self catering kitchen and/or 
reasonably priced restaurant, 24 hour access and 

personal attention at  reception. These hostels are 
independently owned and operated. Their standards, 
provisions and methods of management may vary 
accordingly. All offer dormitories as well as a choice 
of smaller rooms. No membership is required. 
www.swissbackpackers.ch 

HI = “Hostelling International” 
All  hostels marked with “HI” are 
 members of the Swiss Youth Hostel 

Association. The brand stands for the role as a low-
cost provider that values high quality and  promotes 
socially  responsible and green tourism. 

Non-HI members have to pay a surcharge of  
CHF 6.– per night  (families CHF12.– / night).  
The cheapest way to  become a member is to 
 register in your country before you depart.  
www.youthhostel.ch 
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